January 20. 2024

5K RESULTS
PLACE
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

10K RESULTS

PLACE

DIRECTION:

VOLUNTEERS: Joe Alfano, Karen Pajer, Linda Luthman, Linda Marie Simmons, Bob Brady, Matt Hall.

Timing and Scoring by Central Mass Striders www.cmsrun.org

TIME
20:34
22:18
23:13
23:32
25:17
29:29
31:15
32:31
35:07
35:56

TIME

42:31
56:03
56:57

Counter-Clockwise

CMS 52-Week 5K Series - Week 3

Weather - Cloudy, COLD!!! 12° -feels like -3°.

Worcester, MA

Worcester State University

5K or 10K Option This Week

NAME

Rob Auger
Chris Kardos
John Pajer
Erich Mierzejewski
Julia Kardos
Reid Wynja
Dave Wynja
Mike Keating
Nate Howe
Jane Bouchard

NAME

Mark Swistak
Jess Howland
Tim Woodcock

Div/Tot
11
1/4
12
2/4
11
11
3/4
2/2
4/4
11

Div/Tot
11
11
171

Corrections please e-mail centralmassstridersresults@gmail.com

AGE

M40-49
M50-59
M60-69
M50-59
F20-39
M20-39
M50-59
M60-69
M50-59
F50-59

AGE

M40-49
F40-49
M50-59

TOWN
Millbury
Northboro
Leicester
Hplden
Northboro
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Marlboro
Worcester

TOWN

W Brookfield
Worcester
Sutton

CLUB
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS
CMS

cLuB 5K SPLITS
CMS 211
CMs 27:48
CMs 29:51



